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200811100004
34340

11/10/2008
09:20:36

SHELBY
BUILDING
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

FRONTIER
BANK

200702160000
73060

200802260000
77480

02/26/2008
01:54:23

SHELBY
BUILDING
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FRONTIER
BANK

38 81 Lot#:162
Book:38 Pg:81
Sub:LEXINGT
ON PARC
SECTOR 1

200803280001
27470

03/28/2008
03:58:42

SHELBY
BUILDING
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor DEEDS CLARK JIMMIE
L

38 81 Lot#:162
Book:38 Pg:81
Sub:LEXINGT
ON PARC
SECTOR 1

200803260001
21420

03/26/2008
11:56:10

SHELBY
BUILDING
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FRONTIER
BANK

35 116 Lot#:713
Book:35
Pg:116
Sub:WINDSTO
NE PHASE 7
FINAL PLAT

200811100004
34350

11/10/2008
09:20:37

SHELBY
BUILDING
SYSTEMS LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FRONTIER
BANK

35 116 Lot#:713
Book:35
Pg:116
Sub:WINDSTO
NE PHASE 7
FINAL PLAT


