Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200811100004 34340	11/10/2008 09:20:36	SHELBY BUILDING SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	FRONTIER BANK					200702160000 73060	
200802260000 77480	02/26/2008 01:54:23	SHELBY BUILDING SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FRONTIER BANK			38	81		Lot#:162 Book:38 Pg:81 Sub:LEXINGT ON PARC SECTOR 1
200803280001 27470	03/28/2008 03:58:42	SHELBY BUILDING SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CLARK JIMMIE L			38	81		Lot#:162 Book:38 Pg:81 Sub:LEXINGT ON PARC SECTOR 1
200803260001 21420	03/26/2008 11:56:10	SHELBY BUILDING SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FRONTIER BANK			35	116		Lot#:713 Book:35 Pg:116 Sub:WINDSTO NE PHASE 7 FINAL PLAT
200811100004 34350	11/10/2008 09:20:37	SHELBY BUILDING SYSTEMS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FRONTIER BANK			35	116		Lot#:713 Book:35 Pg:116 Sub:WINDSTO NE PHASE 7 FINAL PLAT